
Holiday Homes and Cottage 2017tariff
Prices are per holiday home for the number of  guests indicated – Short Stay: Fri to Mon or Mon to Fri – Full Week: Sat to Sat or Fri – Fri. All prices include 20%VAT.

Discount
Available

Wed 1st Mar – Thu 6th Apr              t    £335.00   £435.00    £50.00    £389.00   £554.00   £150.00   £457.00   £653.00   £150.00   £10.00
Fri 7th Apr – Mon 1st May                 –        £345.00   £610.00    £50.00    £449.00   £732.00   £150.00   £597.00   £854.00   £150.00   £10.00
Tue 2nd May – Thu 25th May          t       £232.00   £325.00    £50.00    £302.00   £423.00   £150.00   £360.00   £504.00   £150.00   £10.00
Fri 26th May – Sat 3rd Jun                 –           N/A      £745.00    £50.00       N/A      £894.00   £150.00      N/A     £1021.00  £150.00   £10.00
Sun 4th Jun – Thu 20th Jul                t       £285.00   £395.00    £50.00    £385.00   £539.00   £150.00   £471.00   £659.00   £150.00   £10.00
Fri 21st Jul – Sat 2nd Sep                    –           N/A      £805.00    £50.00       N/A      £966.00   £150.00      N/A     £1141.00  £150.00   £10.00
Sun 3rd Sep – Fri 20th Oct               t       £285.00   £395.00    £50.00    £339.00   £474.00   £150.00   £415.00   £593.00   £150.00   £10.00
Sat 21st Oct – Sat 28th Oct                –           N/A      £610.00    £50.00       N/A      £732.00   £150.00      N/A      £854.00   £150.00   £10.00

Please note: Prices DO NOT include Cancellation & Curtailment cover.
Welcome Pack includes: coffee, tea, sugar, milk, water, squash, biscuits/cake.

Early Booking Offer: Book before 1st June for £15.00 off   Fortnight Offer: £30.00 off  total cost.
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Discounts Available for ticked dates...  15% OFF for over 55’s and young families (children under 15)


